

Sess- 51/24

Present: Sri Biplab Shee, J.O. No. WB01232

Order No. 03;

dt. 03-12-24

Today the date is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.

Ld. P.P. is present. All the four accused persons on court bail are present by filing petition. Perused. Considered and prayer for time is allowed. Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Hence, adjourned.

To 06.03.2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Accused must be present.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Asst. Sess. Judge, Dinhata in-ch.
Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Asst. Sess. Judge, Dinhata in-ch.
Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata